M22000017939

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ado	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Name)	
(Doc	cument Number)	·
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	



09/19/24--01011--030 ++60.00

SECRETARY FILL



2827 Peachtree Road NE Suite 300 Atlanta, Georgia 30305 O 404.997.6020 F 404.997.6021

September 12, 2024

VIA USPS TRACKING NO:9589 0710 5270 2035 2882 52

Florida Secretary of State, Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> Re: GroGreen Solutions Georgia, LLC – Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company to Amend Entity Name

To Whom It May Concern:

The above referenced entity is a Georgia limited liability company authorized as a foreign limited liability company in Florida. The above referenced entity desires to amend its name to Green Fish Holdings. LLC. In this regard, enclosed please find the following: (1) a cover letter and completed form CR2E055 (9/15). (2) a certificate evidencing the name change in Georgia, issued by the Georgia Secretary of State, and (3) a check in the amount of \$60.00 which includes the filing fee and costs associated with obtaining a certificate of status and certified copy.

If possible, please contact 404-978-7764 to confirm receipt of this filing or if anything further is needed to process this request.

Sincerely yours.

WARREN HEDGEPETH

Enclosures

WH/ra

COVER LETTER

SEP 19 14 9:

Registration Section TO: **Division of Corporations**

GroGreen Solutions Georgia LLC SUBJECT:

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Andrew Smith Name of Person

Times-Bates-Brannen-Groover LLP Firm/Company

2827 Peachtree Road NE Suite 300 Address

Atluntu, 6A 30303 City/State and Zip Code

<u>asmith@jamesbatesIIP.</u> com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Andrew S	mith	at (_404)	844-2764
Nan	ne of Person	Area Code &	Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Add	r <u>ess:</u>		eet Address:
Registratio	n Section	Rc	gistration Section
Division of	Corporations	Di	vision of Corporations
P.O. Box 6	•	Th	e Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee	FL 32314	24	15 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
		Та	llahassee, FL 32303
Enclosed is	a check for the following	amount:	/
□\$25 Filing Fee	🗆 \$30 Filing Fee &	🗆 🗆 \$55 Filing Fee	: & 🗹 \$60 Filing Fee.
_	Certificate of Status	Certified Cop	

CR2E055 (9/15)

Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

· · ·

.

Enter new principal office address, if applicable	e:
<u>Principal office address</u> MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	 ~~
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address</u> MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	TALLE 19
. The Florida document number of this limited	d liability company is: $M22000017939$
8. Jurisdiction of its organization:	DRGIA
. Date authorized to do business in Florida:	12/02/2022
ECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicab	ble changes)
. New name of the limited liability company: (n	Green Fish Holdings, LLC nust contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
	pted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name. L.C." or "LLC.")
b. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered official	stered officer address on our records. <u>enter the name of the new</u> ee address here:
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida Street Address
	1.7/10/11/10/100 5//00/055
	, Florida, <i>City Zip Code</i>

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Docusign Envelope ID: 538D17F7-72E2-417F-9F7A-92C56306AAC5

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(c), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address Ty	pe of Action
			□Add
			_ 🗆 Add
			Remove SELDAdd
			_ 🗆 Add
			_ ⊡Remove
			_ 🗇 Add
aforemention	certificate, if required: no more than 90 day ed amendment(s), duly authenticated by the nder the law of which this entity is organize	e official having custody of records in the	_ 🗇 Remove
	Grange L. Junil Signature of the		
	Gregory C. Jarrell, Manager		
	Typed or printed	name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

S 22		
SEL		
TALL.	2	. `
	3	
	â	
		-
		··· .
1	O	• •
	· n	
	ភ្ញ	

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I. Brad Raffensperger, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

Green Fish Holdings, LLC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

Docket Number: 27870450Date Inc/Auth/Filed:05/02/2008Jurisdiction: GeorgiaPrint Date: 09/12/2024Form Number: 211



Brad Rafforsperger

Brad Raffensperger Secretary of State

.

Control Number: 08043511

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530



CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT NAME CHANGE

I, **Brad Raffensperger**, the Secretary of State and the Corporation Commissioner of the State of Georgia, hereby certify under the seal of my office that

GROGREEN SOLUTIONS GEORGIA, LLC a Domestic Limited Liability Company

has filed articles/certificate of amendment in the Office of the Secretary of State on 09/10/2024 changing its name to

Green Fish Holdings, LLC a Domestic Limited Liability Company

and has paid the required fees as provided by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated. Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of said articles/ certificate of amendment.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on 09/12/2024.



Brad Rafforsperge

Brad Raffensperger Secretary of State

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

.

. ..

.

Electronically Filed Secretary of State Filing Date: 9/10/2024 9:16:05 AM

Article 1		
Business Name	: GROGREEN SOLUTIONS GEORGIA, LLC	
Control Number	: 08043511	
Article 2		
The date the original articles of	forganization were filed was: 05/02/2008	
Article 3		
The entity hereby adopts an ar	nendment to change its name to the following new business name:	
New Business Name	: Green Fish Holdings, LLC	
Effective Date	: 09/10/2024	
Authorizer Information		
Authorizer Signature : Wi	lliam Warren Hedgepeth Authorizer Title : Attorney In Fact	<u> </u>

2024 SEP 19 J.M. 9: 56 ETARY OF OTHER